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Mehrfamilienhaus, freistehend

Graacher Str.  4
50969 Köln-Zollstock

Ganzes Gebäude

2017

2017

15

1.157

Erdgas

Erdgas

Art: keine Verwendung: keine

✔ ✔

✔

✔

✔

Dipl.Ing (FH)  Oliver Meyer
TOHR Bauphysik GmbH & Co. KG
Schloßstraße 76
51429 Bergisch Gladbach
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A+ A B C D E F G H

Endenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

✔

61

Abwärme 23 46

23 46

✔

✔
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✔

http://www.bbsr-energieeinsparung.de
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